
Bible Reading Guide 

 
 February 2022 

Tuesday, February 1 

 Exodus 13, 14 

 Psalm 32 

 Matthew 15:21-39 

Wednesday, February 2 

 Exodus 15, 16       

 Psalm 33 

 Matthew 16:1-12 

Thursday, February 3 

 Exodus 17, 18      

 Psalm 34 

 Matthew 16:13-28 

Friday, February 4 

 Exodus 19, 20    

 Psalm 35 

 Matthew 17:1-21  

Saturday, February 5 

 Exodus 21, 22   

 Psalm 36 

 Matthew 17:22-18:9  

Sunday, February 6 

 Exodus 23, 24        

 Psalm 37 

 Matthew 18:10-35 
 

 

“[Humans] have always worshipped some 
divinity. How then can Paul say that they 
are without God? . . . [Because] everyone 
builds and forges their own conception of 
God, and we know that our minds are 
like a store of idolatry and superstition. . .  
There then is what we are! And it may 
properly be said that we are without God, 
when we stray in that manner in our own 
thoughts and in our false opinions.” 
   (J. Calvin, Sermons on Ephesians, 179–80)  
Monday, February 7 

 Exodus 25, 26     

 Psalm 38 

 Matthew 19:1-15  

Tuesday, February 8 

 Exodus 27, 28 

 Psalm 39 

 Matthew 19:16-30  

Wednesday, February 9 

 Exodus 29, 30 

 Psalm 40 

 Matthew 20:1-19  

Thursday, February 10 

 Exodus 31, 32 

 Psalm 41 

 Matthew 20:20-34 

Friday, February 11 

 Exodus 33, 34 

 Psalm 42 

 Matthew 21:1-22 

Saturday, February 12 

 Exodus 35, 36  

 Psalm 43 

 Matthew 21:23-46  

Sunday, February 13 

 Exodus 37, 38 

 Psalm 44 

 Matthew 22:1-22  
“Those who do not choose to be like God, 
will certainly make God like themselves, 
as regardless of sin, and as little 
concerned to punish it as they think he 
should be.” (Thomas Adam, Thoughts on 
Religion, 98.) 
 
 
 
 

Monday, February 14 

 Exodus 39, 40 

 Psalm 45 

 Matthew 22:1-46  

Tuesday, February 15  

 Leviticus 1, 2 

 Psalm 46 

 Matthew 23:1-12 

Wednesday, February 16 

 Leviticus 3, 4 

 Psalm 47 

 Matthew 23:13-39 

Thursday, February 17 

 Leviticus 5, 6 

 Psalm 48  

 Matthew 24:1-35  

Friday, February 18 

 Leviticus 7, 8 

 Psalm 49 

 Matthew 24:36-51 

Saturday, February 19 

 Leviticus 9,10 

 Psalm 50 

 Matthew 25:1-13  

Sunday, February 20 

 Leviticus 11, 12 

 Psalm 51  

 Matthew 25:14-30 
“If I was to be assured that there is no 
God, or that he does not govern the 
world, nor regard what is doing in it, nor 
hear prayer, nor promise immortality and 
prepare us for it, how would it affect me? 
Should I think myself undone, as being 
deprived of all my hope and comfort; my 
best friend, and the dearest object of my 
heart?” (T. Adam, Thoughts on Religion, 100.) 
Monday, February 21 

 Leviticus 13, 14 

 Psalm 52 

 Matthew 25:31-46 

Tuesday, February 22 

 Leviticus 15, 16 

 Psalm 53 

 Matthew 26:1-30 

 

 

Wednesday, February 23 

 Leviticus 17, 18 

 Psalm 54 

 Matthew 26:31-56 

Thursday, February 24 

 Leviticus 19, 20 

 Psalm 55 

 Matthew 26:57-75 

Friday, February 25 

 Leviticus 21, 22  

 Psalm 56 

 Matthew 27:1-26  

Saturday, February 26 

 Leviticus 23, 24  

 Psalm 57 

 Matthew 27:27-61  

Sunday, February 27 

 Leviticus 25, 26 

 Psalm 58 

 Matthew 27:62-28:10  
“’I am bound to thank God for my being; 
for the continuance and support of my 
life; and for innumerable benefits 
respecting this world: but most of all for 
making me capable of knowing, loving, 
and enjoying Him; calling me to this 
happiness, and qualifying me for it.” 
           (T. Adam. Thoughts on Religion, 99) 

Monday, February 28 

 Leviticus 27 

 Psalm 59 

 Matthew 28:11-20 

VERSE OF THE MONTH: 
11“Therefore, remember that formerly you 

who are Gentiles by birth and called 
“uncircumcised” by those who call 

themselves “the circumcision” (that done 
in the body by the hands of men)—

12remember that at that time you were 
separate from Christ, excluded from 

citizenship in Israel and foreigners to the 
covenants of the promise, without hope 

and without God in the world.”                   

EPHESIANS 1:11--12 


